
Learning through movement
in the K-6 classroom.

Integrating theater and dance
to achieve educational equity

by Rasmitadila Rasmitadila

Submission date: 06-Jan-2024 03:13PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2267226920
File name: Integrating_theater_and_dance_to_achieve_educational_equity.pdf (567.75K)
Word count: 2348
Character count: 13178



1
3

5

10



3



9



7

8



2

4

6

11



11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

%
INTERNET SOURCES

%
PUBLICATIONS

11%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 <1%

Learning through movement in the K-6 classroom.
Integrating theater and dance to achieve educational
equity
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to UW, Stevens Point
Student Paper

Submitted to Monash University
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Wollongong
Student Paper

Submitted to Adtalem Global Education, Inc.
Student Paper

Submitted to University of San Francisco
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Southampton
Student Paper

Submitted to Johns Hopkins Unversity
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Melbourne
Student Paper

Submitted to RMIT University
Student Paper



10 <1%

11 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

Submitted to Curtin University of
Technology
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Jakarta
Student Paper



FINAL GRADE

/0

Learning through movement in the K-6 classroom.
Integrating theater and dance to achieve educational
equity
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5


